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NUR SYAEIRAH BINTI KAMARUL ZAMAN 
C-3A-12, BLOCK C, LEVEL 4 LD LEGENDA 
JALAN TUN ABANG HAJI OPENG 
93000 KUCHING SARAWAK 

CONTRACT ACCOUNT NO 

INVOICE NO. 
INVOICE DATE 
DUE DATE 
DEPOSIT AMOUNT (RM) 
SEQUENCE NO. 

201084033102 

797037170319 
13/0912021 
04/10/2021 
RM 120.00 CASH 
17-201U0595" 12 

SUMMARY OF CHARGES 
Bmance Camed Forward 
Current Monlh Charges 

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 
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\) energy .•d'.'?J
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Fa"' 0112-313588 

AMOUNT(RM) 
ru.9U-

40.61 

123.59 




